Ahtérin piekkarikisa la 03.8.2024 Ahtirin Seudun Ampujat (ASA)
Tulokset / Makuu 60Is
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Kimmo
Mika
Jukka
Jani
Elias

Jari
Jukka
Harri
Markku
Seppo
Jyrki
Veijo

Jouko
Esko

Jouko
Tapio

Juhani
Pekka
Tauno

Veeti

Sukunimi
Rytkdnen
Norolampi
Kytdnen
Kemppainen
Nurminen

Lehtinen
Jokinen
Bjorkbacka
Niemi
Siukola
Kronqvist
Aho

Forsten
Ranta

Forsten
Lehto

Ahola
Lindfors
Tornudd
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Seura
KAMS
IMAS
ASA
KSA
[ImA

KSA
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SA
PAS
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LeA

KSA
SMY
P-HA
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88

97
99
96
95
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85

98
94

96
93

87
92
68

97
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93
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95
94
92
87

98
96

95
95

97
91
74

94
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98
96
93
92

100
94
92
88
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90
88

95
100

90
90

95
93
71

97
97
95
95
91

98
95
91
94
88
91

93

95
95

97
90
54

97
93
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94

95
98
92
97
93
94
92

96
94

93
93

94
93
79

6
94
97
96
96
96

100
k)
93
95
92
97
83

94
94

95
90

97
92
74

Tulos
582
581
573
572
556

589
587
562
561
557
552
526

574
574

564
556

567
551
420

191

X
19
25
10
22
15

23
26
14
15
12
S
6

20
20

18
10

21
12
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